FABORY

Technical Parameters

Number of
crosshead
screwdrivers PH

Number of ring
spanners

Number of slotted
screwdrivers

Number of socket
inserts

Number of open-end

spanners

Number of Torx
screwdrivers

Total number of tools

Number of files

Number of
measuring tools

Number of pliers

Number of
combination
spanners

Number of
hexagonal keys

Number of chisels
and punches

S10
Article number
Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1
Standards

5

19

8

120

12

12

274

4

3

10

30

10

12

Sonic Tool trolley, full MB

6M025910
500678197434
25191700
4714123793874
Full Box Only



Number of hammers 3
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