FABORY



Sonic Tool trolley, full MB S10

Article number	6M025910
Brand	-
UBB	500678197434
UNSPSC	25191700
EAN	4714123793874
PKG. of 1	Full Box Only

Technical Parameters

Standards

Number of crosshead screwdrivers PH	5
Number of ring spanners	19
Number of slotted screwdrivers	8
Number of socket inserts	120
Number of open-end spanners	12
Number of Torx screwdrivers	12
Total number of tools	274
Number of files	4
Number of measuring tools	3
Number of pliers	10
Number of combination spanners	30
Number of hexagonal keys	10
Number of chisels and punches	12

